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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 5B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Pacific West X 114.250 28.200 28.825 28.425 28.800
11 1 1

657 Kendra Lee 9.500 9.225 9.6509.450
660 Claire Qu 9.400 9.800 9.5509.500
662 Kaitlin Wong 9.300 9.800 9.6009.475

2 Deltchev X 112.300 27.950 28.350 28.250 27.750
43 2 2

696 Gianna Giron 9.350 9.3509.600
701 Nicole Wetta 9.300 9.400
702 Isabella Willis 9.300
699 Hope Matteson 9.525
694 Sienna Blake 9.425
695 Kailey Conrad 9.400
693 Elise Barnum 9.2509.250
692 Sierra Aiello 9.150

3 Champion CA X 110.150 27.375 26.500 27.975 28.300
25 4 3

690 Emma Cismowski 9.350 9.450
686 Samantha Quitasol 9.025 8.850 9.3759.375
689 Julienne Templeman 9.000
691 Makenzie Templeman 9.025
688 Emily Sheneman 8.625 9.4759.350
687 Lauren Scelzi 9.250

4 Twisters X 108.075 26.850 26.875 26.750 27.600
56 3 5

673 Ashleigh Abe 9.100 9.000 9.4258.900
674 Leona Hoshino 8.950
675 Hope Morita 8.800 9.300 9.0758.950
676 Emma Paradise 8.575 9.1008.900

5 Northwest Aerials X 107.775 26.825 26.400 26.550 28.000
37 5 6

664 Peyton Yoshida 9.175 8.400 9.150
665 Ella Peterchak 8.850
667 Ellery Gilmer 8.800 9.3258.800
668 Rachel Ressmeyer 9.250 9.4008.600
666 Nicole Tribolet 8.750
669 Madison Bender 9.275
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6 CCG CA X 107.625 27.500 26.125 26.800 27.200
64 6 4

646 Ava Burton 9.500 8.675 9.2508.700
645 Alyssa Guajardo 9.100 8.500 9.1509.350
644 Hannah Marchbanks 8.900 8.950
643 Lauren Alanna Marchban 8.8008.750

7 Elite Gym CA X 106.675 27.975 26.050 25.650 27.000
72 7 8

656 Alexa Jones 9.400 8.150
652 Ashley Gose 9.325 8.875 9.2008.250
653 Caitlynn Martinez 9.250 9.025 8.725
655 Anna Balestreri 8.850
654 Kristen Vargas 8.550
651 Megan McAuliffe 9.075

8 Gymtowne  X 103.275 26.675 24.150 25.850 26.600
88 8 7

640 Mikaela Sendino 9.000 6.750 8.6757.850
639 Camryn Tobias 8.900 8.850 9.2759.100
641 Annika Durham 8.775 8.550 8.6508.900

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom


